Document Control Number: SEN-0205-C-EN 1 / 2
EC Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the manufacturer and the authorised representative established within the
Community
Rockwell Automation, Inc.
1201 South 2nd Street
Milwaukee, WI 53204
U.S.A.

1) * Denotes features/options that do not impact this DoC
2) If no series number is given, then all series are covered
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
440F-M 20 36 B Y NN
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Designates Product Type
440F-M – MatGuard pressure sensitive safety mats
2 Designates Width of Safety Mat
Any number between 3 and 20
(Represents width/50, from 150…1000 mm, in 50 mm increments)
3 Designates Length of Safety Mat
Any number between 4 and 36
(Represents length/50, from 200…1800 mm, in 50 mm increments)
4 Designates Cable Connection Type
A letter is used to denote cable style and connection point
5 Designates Colour
B - Black
Y - Yellow
6 Designates Trim Options
NN – Safety mat only
K – Cable channel trim provided
T – Standard trim provided